MaxiMill HFC
'Feed matters', rapid milling
EN
2
• CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools
from CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex
problems are an integral part of our customers'

Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  XPLX 060305ER-F40 CTC5235
9
-1
,5
÷
(-2
°)
°
0 ÷2°°
d1
[mm]
X_LX 0603 16 - 32 7883204/M2,5X5/T08 7724106/TORX T08 DMSD 1,2Nm/SORT T08
X_LX 09T3 25 7722111/M3,5X7,2/T15 7724103/TORX T15 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT T15
X_LX 09T3 32 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT T15
X_LX 1204 32 - 35 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
XP.. 0603 XD.. 09T3 XO.. 1204
CHFC-06/-09/-12
a
l2
Ø
 d
1
Ø
 d
A
h6
l1
DIN 1835A
-A
-B
Face milling cutters
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
Type,
description
d1 l1 l2 dA a nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
16
CHFC.16.R.02-06-A-40-200 200 40 16
0,8
4.600 2
XP.. 0603
CHFC.16.R.02-06-B-40 89 40 16 17.300 2
20
CHFC.20.R.03-06-A-50-225 225 50 20 4.200 3
CHFC.20.R.03-06-B-50 101 50 20 14.500 3
25
CHFC.25.R.04-06-A-50-225 225 50 25 4.600 4
CHFC.25.R.04-06-B-50 107 50 25 15.600 4
32
CHFC.32.R.05-06-A25-60-225 225 60 25 3.900 5
CHFC.32.R.05-06-B25-60 117 60 25 11.000 5
25
CHFC.25.R.02-09-A-50-225 225 50 25
1
9.000 2
XD.. 09T3CHFC.25.R.03-09-A-50-225 225 50 25 9.000 3
32
CHFC.32.R.03-09-A-63-250 250 63 32 8.100 3
CHFC.32.R.02-12-A-63-250 250 63 32
2
6.480 2
XO.. 1204
35 CHFC.35.R.03-12-A-63-250 250 63 32 6.408 3
Ordering example: 1 piece  CHFC.16.R.02-06-A-40-200
10
-1
,5
÷
(-2
°)
°
0 ÷2°°
Ø
 d
A
a
l2
Ø
 d
1
Ø
 d
G
SW
d1
[mm]
X_LX 0603 16 - 32 7883204/M2,5X5/T08 7724106/TORX T08 DMSD 1,2Nm/SORT T08
X_LX 09T3 25 7722111/M3,5X7,2/T15 7724103/TORX T15 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT T15
X_LX 09T3 32 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT T15
X_LX 1204 32 - 35 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
GHFC-06/-09/-12
XP.. 0603 XD.. 09T3 XO.. 1204
nmax = depends on the overhang and number of interfaces in the complete tool
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
Face milling cutters
Type,
description
d1 l2 dA dG a nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
16 GHFC.16.R.02-06-27 27 8,5 8
0,8
20.800 2
XP.. 0603
20 GHFC.20.R.03-06-33 33 10,5 10 19.800 3
25 GHFC.25.R.04-06-35 35 12,5 12 18.700 4
32 GHFC.32.R.05-06-35 35 17,0 16 22.000 5
25
GHFC.25.R.02-09 35 12,5 12
1
30.000 2
XD.. 09T3GHFC.25.R.03-09 35 12,5 12 30.000 3
32
GHFC.32.R.03-09 35 17,0 16 27.000 3
GHFC.32.R.02-12 35 17,0 16
2
21.600 2
XO.. 1204
35 GHFC.35.R.03-12 35 17,0 16 21.360 3
Ordering example: 1 piece  GHFC.16.R.02-06-27
11
-1
,5
÷
(-2
°)
°
0 ÷2°°
h
Ø d
Ø dA
Ø d1
a
d1
[mm]
XD_X 09T3 32 - 42 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT T15 7818267/M8,0x30,0
XD_X 09T3 50 - 63 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15 DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT T15
XO_X 1204 40 - 42 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20 7818267/M8,0x30,0
XO_X 1204 50 - 100 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20 DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
XD_X 09T3 32 - 42 S4/SW4
XO_X 1204 40 - 42 S4/SW4
XD.. 09T3 XO.. 1204
AHFC-09/-12AHFC-09/-12
Face milling cutters
Type,
description
d1 dA a d h nmax
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [min-1] z
32 AHFC.32.R.03-09 16
1
38 40 27.000 3
XD.. 09T3
35 AHFC.35.R.04-09 16 38 40 26.700 4
40 AHFC.40.R.04-09 16 38 40 26.400 4
42 AHFC.42.R.05-09 16 38 40 26.100 5
50 AHFC.50.R.05-09 22 43 40 23.500 5
52 AHFC.52.R.06-09 22 43 40 23.000 6
63 AHFC.63.R.06-09 22 48 40 20.500 6
66 AHFC.66.R.07-09 22 48 40 20.000 7
40 AHFC.40.R.03-12 16
2
38 40 21.120 3
XO.. 1204
42 AHFC.42.R.04-12 16 38 40 20.880 4
50 AHFC.50.R.04-12 22 43 40 18.800 4
52 AHFC.52.R.05-12 22 43 40 18.400 5
63 AHFC.63.R.05-12 22 48 40 16.400 5
66 AHFC.66.R.06-12 22 48 40 16.000 6
80 AHFC.80.R.07-12 27 58 50 14.000 7
100 AHFC.100.R.08-12 32 78 50 12.000 8
Ordering example: 1 piece  AHFC.32.R.03-09
Supply details: cutter body and clamping screws for inserts
12
vc (m/min) fz (mm) ap (mm) vc (m/min) fz (mm) ap (mm) vc (m/min) fz (mm) ap (mm)
MaxiMill HFC-09
280 - 100 – – – 0,1 - 2,5 0,1 - 0,5 – 0,1 - 1,5 0,5 - 1,0
260 - 140 – – – 0,1 - 2,5 0,1 - 0,5 – 0,1 - 1,5 0,5 - 1,0
230 - 110 – – – 0,1 - 2,5 0,1 - 0,5 – 0,1 - 1,5 0,5 - 1,0
MaxiMill HFC-12
280 - 100 – – – 0,1 - 3,0 0,5 - 1,2 – 0,1 - 2,0 1,0 - 2,0
260 - 140 – – – 0,1 - 3,0 0,5 - 1,2 – 0,1 - 2,0 1,0 - 2,0
230 - 110 – – – 0,1 - 3,0 0,5 - 1,2 – 0,1 - 2,0 1,0 - 2,0
HFC fz
1,5 - 0,10
2,5 - 0,10
3,0 - 0,25
ap
0,1 - 0,8
0,1 - 1
0,5 - 2
MaxiMill HFC-06
280 - 100 – – – 0,1 - 1,5 0,1 - 0,4 – 0,1 - 1,0 0,1 - 0,8
260 - 140 – – – 0,1 - 1,5 0,1 - 0,4 – 0,1 - 1,0 0,1 - 0,8
230 - 110 – – – 0,1 - 1,5 0,1 - 0,4 – 0,1 - 1,0 0,1 - 0,8
ap [mm]
2,5
2
1,5
1
0,5
0 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3
fz [mm]
06
09
12
l [mm]
Tool, material
Cutting data
Recommendations for economic milling
13
14
A
1 125
2 150 - 250
3 300
6 180
7 / 8 250 - 300
9 350
10 200
11 350
12 200
13 325
R
14 200
14 180
14 230 - 260
14 330
F
15 180
16 260
17 160
18 –
19 130
20 230
N
21 60
22 100
23 80
24 90
25 130
26 –